
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

16 

2 

29 

45 

72 

49 

71 

83 

25 

92 

77 

33 

15 

92A 

18 

48 

28 

37A 

70 

5 

67 

17A 

89 

Name 

Jim Hague 

Ken Epsman 

James J Bittle 

Ken Adams 

Steve Link 

John Hildebrand 

John Fudge 

Kevin Sittner 

Craig Conley 

Daniel Goldsmith 

Richard Goldsmith 

Terry Underwood 

Jeff O'Neill 

Dennis Singleton 

Gary Underwood 

Lance Smith 

Nick DeVitis 

John Romano 

Andrew Alcazar 

Michael Eisenberg 

Jere Clark 

Mike Eddy 

Brian Ferrin 

Class 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

Laps 

10 

8 

9 

11 

5 

1 

10 

10 

8 

11 

7 

8 

6 

9 

7 

11 

12 

9 

10 

7 

2 

5 

Best Tm 

1:53.540 

1:53.683 

1:56.864 

1:57.945 

1:57.946 

1:58.416 

1:59.045 

1:59.226 

1:59.286 

1:59.779 

1:59.824 

2:00.056 

2:00.744 

2:01.929 

2:02.944 

2:02.993 

2:03.503 

2:04.146 

2:05.041 

2:05.577 

2:06.118 

2:07.616 

2nd Best 

1:54.127 

1:53.804 

1:56.949 

1:58.556 

1:58.252 

1:59.492 

2:00.698 

1:59.414 

2:00.059 

2:00.171 

2:00.368 

2:01.897 

2:02.198 

2:04.273 

2:03.076 

2:03.530 

2:04.628 

2:05.046 

2:05.787 

2:08.385 

2:07.824 

Year 

1971 

1971 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1964 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1968 

1970 

1967 

1969 

1970 

1967 

1970 

1968 

1967 

1969 

1963 

1968 

1964 

1966 

Make/Model 

Ford Boss 302 

AMC Javelin 

Ford Mustang Tunnel Port 302 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Pontiac Tempest GTO 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Challenger 

Shelby Mustang 

Ford Boss 302 Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Dodge Dart 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Trans Am 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Ford Falcon 

Chevrolet Camaro RS/SS 

Ford Falcon 

Ford Mustang 

Engine 

302 

305 

302 

302 

302 

303 

5000 

302 

305 

302 

303 

302 

302 

310 

304 

302 

302 

302 

289 

302 

305 

305 

Color 

Yellow 

Red/White/Black 

Silver/Black 

Maroon 

Red/Blue 

Silver 

Silver 

White/Black 

Green 

Red 

Green/Black 

White 

Red/Black 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

White/Red/Blue 

Red/Gold/Black 

Blue 

Red 

Black 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Black/Gold 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#89 - Transponder failed on track, not timed 

Printed: 4/23/2021 4:32:47 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

70.968 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.540 

Best Speed 

79.901 

Best Lap by 

16 - Jim Hague 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Historic TransAm 

Historic TransAm Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 16:06:42 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/23/2021 04:10 PM 


